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Accessibility Advisory Committee

5:30 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Monthly Meeting (Virtual)
Monday, May 6", 2024
5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.

Agenda

Call to Order, AAC Rollcall (Introductions):
Anu Sharma, AAC Coordinator

Approval of Agenda, Prior Meeting Minutes, and
Board Report:

Patrick Sheehan, Chair

Safety and Readiness Team Report:

Elissa McDade, Sr. Director, Organizational
Development, Technical Training and Development
WMATA Budget FY2025 — Board Decision:

Alex Block, Manager Strategic Initiatives, Strategy
and Policy

Public Comments

Bus and Rail Subcommittee Report

MetroAccess Subcommittee Report

Adjournment



